Timestamp

11:31 AM
11:38 AM
2:13 PM
2:49 PM
15:44
3:50 PM
5:03 PM
8:24 PM
8:29 AM
11:37 AM
1:02 PM
3:59 PM
8:22 PM
12:38 PM
3:01 PM
3:03 PM
14:50
15:55
4:53 PM
6:06 PM
8:06 PM
8:16 PM
11:45 PM
11:54 PM
11:06 AM
8:43
8:44

4:54

Which Section
are you in?
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What is the USERNAME of the
person whose laptop you are

CODING on
siahmasf
merzm
hudspec;j
goodriat
buczkob1
finkenka
petrisjs
reisjp
jacksob1
jurgenkr
robinsr2
caos1
leebt
graves;j1
peckwz
padgett1
sugiyat
largenns
jiaj
harimoay
julianda
wescotni
chukwuek
wackerms
lehs
tarrrm
connolgj
aiellosm
featheca
huemersr
bradlejt
lesnikiz
haudj
mitztf

What is the USERNAME of the
person whose laptop you are NOT
coding on

tongg
fuentec
hamonme
yinz1
masurhj
friedmij
limi
collinsbp
yiny1
russela
turkisaa
wangz23
giriprtr
jagielj2

baileylc
sparksac
gregge
woodrojc
Sorensej
chois3
lakem]
Bowmanwb
edwardkn
hendermd
yilmazaj
vazzanam
mattindc
swalloea

phillita
burnhar1
bellkm
millerd7

If you have a third
person on your team,
what is the USERNAME
of the third person?
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